

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No.454 of 2019

Suraj Kurre **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

18/03/2019	<p>Mr. Vikas Pradhan, Advocate for appellant. Mr. Lav Sharma, PL for State. Heard. Admit. Call for the record of the Court below. List this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p>
Nisha	